VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
ONLINE TEACHING SESSION FOR 6™ TERM MBBS — AUGUST 2021
TIMINGS- TUESDAY-12.15PM — 1.15PM
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Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre

Department of General Medicine
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OFFLINE THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR 9" TERM MBBS '~ '

The Faculty shall conduct all classes without fail and shall arrange for alternative Faculty in case

of any emergency. Concerned teaching faculty wi

Venue: Lecture hall (700 capacities), 3" floor- above central library

MONDAY: 2 PM - 3PM (THEORY)

“WEDNESDAY: 3PM — 4PM(THEORY)

11 take attendance on respective allotted dates.

SL DATE TOPIC FACULTY
NO.
1) | 1/9/2021 Nephrotic syndrome DR RAMA MISHRA
WEDNESDAY
2) | 6/9/2021 Alcohol & its hazards DR JITHENDRA
MONDAY
3) | 8/9/2021 Renal Tubular disorders (Liddle/Barters DR RAMA MISHRA
WEDNESDAY /Gittelmans/Fanconi syndrome)
4) | 13/9/2021 Hyponatremia DR JITHENDRA
MONDAY
5) | 15/9/2021 DR RAMA MISHRA
WEDNESDAY Nephrolithiasis
6) | 20/9/2021 Metabolic acidosis DR JITHENDRA
MONDAY
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7) | 22/9/2021 Renal artery and renal vein thrombosis DR RAMA MISHRA
WEDNESDAY
8) | 27/9/2021 IgA nephropathy DR JITENDRA
MONDAY = ;
9) | 29/9/2021 Urinary tract infection DR SANJANA
WEDNESDAY
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VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE
UNDER GRADUATE THEORY AND CLINICAL SESSIONS
MBBS PHASE 3 PART 2 (FOURTH YEAR) SESSIONS- AUGUST 2021

DATE DAY 97012 PM 1270 1;15PM 1TO 1:30 PM 2.00 PMTO 3:00 PM
TUTORIALS
1.8.21 Sunday
CLINICALS INFECTIVE ENDOCARDITIS - ORGANOPHOSPHORUS POISONING
2-8-21 Monday DR.ANKITHA -DR.JITHENDRA
CLINICALS AORTIC STENOSIS AND
AORTIC REGURGITATION —
3-8-21 Tuesday DR. DYNA
CLINICALS ANATOMY AND FUNCTIONS ACUTE KIDNEY INJURY —
OF DESCENDING TRACTS DR.SANJANA
4.8.21 Wednesday AND STROKE — DR. AMEENA
CLINICALS CARDIOMYOPATHY -DR.
5-8-21 Thursday SUDHIR
CLINICALS ACUTE CORONARY
SYNDROME -
6-8-21 Friday DR.RAGHUNANDHAN
7-8-21 Saturday CLINICALS HEART FAILURE —
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DR.CHETHAN
8-8-21 Sunday
CLINICALS ACYANOTIC -CHD — DRUG OVERDOSAGE
DR.AMEENA (PARACETAMOL,
9-8-21 Monday PHENOBARBITONES) — DR.DEEPAK
CLINICALS CYANOTIC -CHD- DR.
ANKITHA
10-8-21 Tuesday
CLINICALS PULSE AND JVP -DR.DYNA CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE- 1
(ETIOLOGY, PATHOPHYSIOLOGY ,
11-8-21 Wednesday CLINICAL FEATURES) — DR.SANJANA
CLINICALS TUBERCULOSIS OF CNS-
12-8-21 Thursday DR.SUDHIR
CLINICALS CHRONIC LIVER DISEASE AND
] COMPLICATIONS — DR.DYNA
13-8-21 Friday
CLINICALS HEPATITIS B INFECTION-
14-8-21 Saturday DR.ANKITHA
15-8-21 Sunday
CLINICALS INFLAMMATORY BOWEL HEAVY METAL POISONING —
16-8-21 Monday DISEASE — DR.MARY DR.JITHENDRA
17-8-21 Tuesday CLINICALS SEPSIS —DR.SUDHIR
18-8-21 Wednesday | CLINICALS ATRIAL FIBRILLATION -DR. CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE- 2 (







RAGHUNANDHAN MANAGEMENT, DIALYSIS, &
TRANSPLANTATION) — DR.DEEPAK
CLINICALS DIABETIC KETOACIDOSIS —
19-8-21 Thursday DR. CHETHAN
CLINICALS HYPOTHYROIDISM -DR.
20-8-21 Friday DYNA
CLINICALS RESPIRATORY FAILURE —
21-8-21 Saturday DR.ANKITHA
22-8-21 Sunday
23-8-21 Monday CLINICALS ARDS- DR.DEEPAK SNAKE BITE- DR.JITHENDRA
24-8-21 Tuesday CLINICALS PNEUMONIA -DRJITHENDRA
CLINICALS GLOMERULONEPHRITIS -ACUTE
BRONCHIECTASIS NEPHRITIC SYNDROME -
) DR.SANJANA.
25-8-21 Wednesday DR.NISCHAL
26-8-21 Thursday CLINICALS LUNG ABSCESS -DR.SANJANA
27-8-21 Friday CLINICALS COPD -DR. RAGHUNANDHAN
CLINICALS PNEUMOCONIOSIS — DR.
28-8-21 Saturday CHETHAN
29-8-21 Sunday
CLINICALS DENGUE FEVER — HYPERTHERMIA, HYPOTHERMIA
DR.NISCHAL FROST BITE , DROWNING — DR.
30-8-21 Monday DEEPAK.







31-8-21 Tuesday CLINICALS
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